FSU Research Foundation
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY26

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Mathematics

Physics

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

School of Comm Sci & Disorders
Total Department Share

College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Edu Hlth & HumanSci

College Share
Department Share
CEHHS Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds

Edu Psychology & Learning Sys

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

%

12.31%
25%

75%
6.68%

50.71%
2.79%
9.78%
9.80%
4.74%
6.49%
6.35%
2.65%

100.00%

1.44%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
1.25%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
11.66%

25%

75%
7.80%

9.16%

4.57%

TOTAL
$401,000
$49,383

$12,346
$37,037
$2,472

$18,782
$1,035
$3,622
$3,631
$1,757
$2,403
$2,352
$982
$37,037
$5,765

$1,441
$4,324
$4,324

$4,324
$5,018

$1,255
$3,764
$3,764

$3,764
$46,761

$11,690
$35,070
$2,737

$3,214

$1,603

Page 1 of 4



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$401,000
Health, Nutrition, & Food Sci 9.57% $3,355
Human Development & Family Sci 55.68% $19,526
School of Teacher Education 12.75% $4,472
Sport Management 0.47% $164

Total Department Share 100.00% $35,070
College of Engineering 9.55% $38,315
College Share 25% $9,579
Department Share 75% $28,736
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 21.15% $6,079
Chemical & Biomed Engineering 1.54% S444
Civil & Environmental Engineer 1.22% $349
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 9.19% $2,642
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts 11.50% $3,305
Electrical & Computer Engineer 1.44% $413
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng 13.85% $3,981
Mechanical Engineering 38.03% $10,928
Rider Center 0.75% $216
Sustain Energy Sci & Eng Ctr 1.32% $379

Total Department Share 100.00% $28,736
College of Medicine 1.66% $6,668
College Share 25% $1,667
Department Share 75% $5,001
Autism Institute 4.92% $246
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci 17.22% $861
Medicine Biomedical Sciences 65.09% $3,255
Medicine Dean 12.76% $638

Total Department Share 100.00% $5,001
College of Nursing 1.51% $6,039
College Share 25% $1,510
Department Share 75% $4,529
Institute Digital Health Innov 20.57% $932

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Page 2 of 4



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$401,000
Nursing 79.43% $3,598
Total Department Share 100.00% $4,529

FL Center for Public Managment 0.67% $34

Social Sciences Dean 47.85% $2,457

Urban & Regional Planning 51.48% $2,643
Total Department Share 100.00% $5,135

Social Work 70.21% $8,606
Social Work Dean 29.79% $3,651
Total Department Share 100.00% $12,257

J Moran College Entrepreneursh 100.00% $206

Total Department Share 100.00% $206

Panama City Campus Dean 100.00% S472

Total Department Share 100.00% $472

Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.50% $76
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 11.42% $1,726
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 3.82% $577
FL Natural Areas Inventory 4.75% $718

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Page 3 of 4



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$401,000
Learning Systems Institute 79.50% $12,012
Total Department Share 100.00% $15,109

FL Ctr for Interactive Media 87.21% $10,168
WFSU TV 12.79% $1,491
Total Department Share 100.00% $11,660

Applied Superconductivity Ctr 0.55% $752
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 43.32% $59,509
Florida Climate Institute 1.49% $2,049
Florida Ctr for Reading Rsrch 9.97% $13,690
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.77% $1,063
High Performance Materials Int 1.41% $1,940
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 42.49% $58,363
Total Department Share 100.00% $137,366

Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 100.00% $84

Total Department Share 100.00% $84

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Page 4 of 4



