

FSU Research Foundation
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY26

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025)

<i>COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
		\$401,000
College of Arts & Sciences	12.31%	\$49,383
College Share	25%	\$12,346
Department Share	75%	\$37,037
Biological Science	6.68%	\$2,472
Chemistry & Biochemistry	50.71%	\$18,782
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	2.79%	\$1,035
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	9.78%	\$3,622
Mathematics	9.80%	\$3,631
Physics	4.74%	\$1,757
Psychology	6.49%	\$2,403
Scientific Computing	6.35%	\$2,352
Statistics	2.65%	\$982
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$37,037
College of Comm & Information	1.44%	\$5,765
College Share	25%	\$1,441
Department Share	75%	\$4,324
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	100.00%	\$4,324
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,324
College of Criminology & Crim	1.25%	\$5,018
College Share	25%	\$1,255
Department Share	75%	\$3,764
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$3,764
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,764
College of Edu Hlth & HumanSci	11.66%	\$46,761
College Share	25%	\$11,690
Department Share	75%	\$35,070
CEHHS Office of Research	7.80%	\$2,737
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	9.16%	\$3,214
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	4.57%	\$1,603

<i>COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
		\$401,000
Health, Nutrition, & Food Sci	9.57%	\$3,355
Human Development & Family Sci	55.68%	\$19,526
School of Teacher Education	12.75%	\$4,472
Sport Management	0.47%	\$164
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$35,070

College of Engineering	9.55%	\$38,315
College Share	25%	\$9,579
Department Share	75%	\$28,736

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	21.15%	\$6,079
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	1.54%	\$444
Civil & Environmental Engineer	1.22%	\$349
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	9.19%	\$2,642
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	11.50%	\$3,305
Electrical & Computer Engineer	1.44%	\$413
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	13.85%	\$3,981
Mechanical Engineering	38.03%	\$10,928
Rider Center	0.75%	\$216
Sustain Energy Sci & Eng Ctr	1.32%	\$379

Total Department Share	100.00%	\$28,736
-------------------------------	----------------	-----------------

College of Medicine	1.66%	\$6,668
College Share	25%	\$1,667
Department Share	75%	\$5,001

Autism Institute	4.92%	\$246
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	17.22%	\$861
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	65.09%	\$3,255
Medicine Dean	12.76%	\$638

Total Department Share	100.00%	\$5,001
-------------------------------	----------------	----------------

College of Nursing	1.51%	\$6,039
College Share	25%	\$1,510
Department Share	75%	\$4,529

Institute Digital Health Innov	20.57%	\$932
--------------------------------	--------	-------

<i>COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
		\$401,000
Nursing	79.43%	\$3,598
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,529
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.71%	\$6,847
College Share	25%	\$1,712
Department Share	75%	\$5,135
FL Center for Public Managment	0.67%	\$34
Social Sciences Dean	47.85%	\$2,457
Urban & Regional Planning	51.48%	\$2,643
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$5,135
College of Social Work	4.08%	\$16,342
College Share	25%	\$4,086
Department Share	75%	\$12,257
Social Work	70.21%	\$8,606
Social Work Dean	29.79%	\$3,651
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$12,257
Moran College Entrepreneurship	0.07%	\$275
College Share	25%	\$69
Department Share	75%	\$206
J Moran College Entrepreneursh	100.00%	\$206
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$206
Panama City Campus	0.16%	\$629
College Share	25%	\$157
Department Share	75%	\$472
Panama City Campus Dean	100.00%	\$472
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$472
Provost & VP Academic Affairs	5.02%	\$20,145
College Share	25%	\$5,036
Department Share	75%	\$15,109
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.50%	\$76
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	11.42%	\$1,726
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	3.82%	\$577
FL Natural Areas Inventory	4.75%	\$718

<i>COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
		\$401,000
Learning Systems Institute	79.50%	\$12,012
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$15,109
VP Finance & Administration	3.88%	\$15,546
College Share	25%	\$3,887
Department Share	75%	\$11,660
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	87.21%	\$10,168
WFSU TV	12.79%	\$1,491
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$11,660
VP Research	45.67%	\$183,155
College Share	25%	\$45,789
Department Share	75%	\$137,366
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	0.55%	\$752
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	43.32%	\$59,509
Florida Climate Institute	1.49%	\$2,049
Florida Ctr for Reading Rsrch	9.97%	\$13,690
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.77%	\$1,063
High Performance Materials Int	1.41%	\$1,940
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	42.49%	\$58,363
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$137,366
VP Student Affairs	0.03%	\$112
College Share	25%	\$28
Department Share	75%	\$84
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	100.00%	\$84
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$84